

---

## **pachet produse**

I.D.: 86732593

---

Data publicarii	04.09.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.545,29 RON - 1.545,29 RON

---

Descriere: absolut a4 45 15,13 680,85 legitimatii 2 3 6 certificat de inregistrare a6 carton 50 1,26 63 plic a4 100 3,36 336 dosar pvc 350 0,63 220,5 pix my tech 100 0,84 84 pix gel fino 24 1,68 40,32 clips 32 12 0,5 6 plic a5 100 0,21 21 stampila c 20 1 50,42 50,42 folii 3 8,4 25,2 foaie parcurs persoane 1 12 12 1545,29

---